EXPRESS WORLDWIDE WPX ) 7/ A

2025-04-03 MyDHL APl 1.0 / *GLS certified label*

From : Haitao Liu
Haitao Liu

Origin:

CAN

Floor 5, Building A5, No 2, Xiangfu 3rd Road
511300 Zengcheng
CHINA, PEOPLES REPUBLIC

[o: Leon Robinson

Leon Robinson
1929 Austins Pointe Drive Northeast

30043 Lawrenceville
L. UNITED STATES OF AMERICA]

Contact: I

ATLU US-BQK-AHN

C-IMP-PLT-SIR

Ref No: DRFINESSE20250403000126

Content : Elowen Black Aries G

Pce/Shpt Weight Piece

1.0kg 1/1

WAYBILL

a7

671

7143

8

(2L)US30043+48000001

Ref Code:

(J) JDO1 4600 0120 6364 0147



